07000003990

I

(Requestor's Name) (Address)	
(Address)	80
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	MILI
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	witron
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	

.5



06/28/07--01029--006 **35.00

06/13/07--01008--003 **35.00

FILED 2007 AUG -8 PM 1: 44 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

T. Burch AUG 7 2007

Rev. Fr. Heyward B. Ewart, III, Ph.D. St. James Catholic Charismatic Church 7613 Jasper Avenue, #247 Jacksonville, FL 32211



St. James the Elder [Rembrandt]

. . .

June 23, 2007

ب المسم

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Ref. Number W07000028965; St. James & St. Michaels Catholic Charismatic Church

Dear Sir/Madam:

Regarding your attached letter, the reason that your records show no such entity is that the above was incorporated in New York State.

The St. James Division of the corporation did not become active until being established here in Jacksonville, Florida. Before that time, it existed only on paper.

My assignment is to activate the St. James Division here.

I would appreciate your keeping this registration on file so that there is a record of the church's existence in Florida, along with a registered agent.

Thank you for your kind consideration.

Respectfully ty ters

Rev. Fr. Heyward B. Ewart, III, Ph.D. encl

n en de la seconda de la se A la seconda de la seconda d

904-724-3536 heywardewart@bellsouth.net

www.child-to-adult-victim.com



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 19, 2007

REV.FR. HEYWARD B. EWART, III, PH.D. 7613 JASPER AVE., #247 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32211

SUBJECT: ST. JAMES & ST. MICHAELS CATHOLIC CHARISMATIC CHURCH Ref. Number: W07000028965

We have received your document for ST. JAMES & ST. MICHAELS CATHOLIC CHARISMATIC CHURCH. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

Our records show no entity by this name.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6903.

Cheryl Coulliette Called where **Document Specialist** _etter Number: 407A00040607 HUISION OF CORPORATION 07 JUN 25 m AH 8: 00 < 17

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 2, 2007

REV. FR. HEYWARD B EWART III PH D 7613 JASPER AVENUE #247 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32211

SUBJECT: ST. JAMES & ST. MICHAELS CATHOLIC CHARISMATIC CHURCH INCORPIRATED Ref. Number: W07000031127

We have received your document for ST. JAMES & ST. MICHAELS CATHOLIC CHARISMATIC CHURCH INCORPIRATED and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6928.

Tim Burch Document Specialist

Letter Number: 007A00042659

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO **CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA**

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. St. James & St. Michaels Catholic Charismatic Church Incorporated	1	
(Name of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED" or "CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contain in the name at present. "Company" or "Co." may not be used as a corporate suffix by a nonprofit corporation.)	ē æđ	
2. New York State 3. (FEI number, if applicable)	-	
4. <u>04/12/1996</u> (Date of Incorporation) 5. <u>perpetual</u> (Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")	-	
6. Proposed date of 07/01/2007 (Date first conducted affairs in Florida if prior to registration. See sections 617.1501 & 617.1502, F.S, to determine penalty liabi	llity.)	
7. RR 32, Box 843, Eddy Road, Canastota, NY 13032 (Principal office address)	-	
8704 Eddy Road, Canastota, NY 13032	_	
8. Traditional church activities per Certification of Incorporation, New Y	<u>′</u> ork	State
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Florida) Operate St. James the Elder Theological Seminary (separately registered)		
9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	2007	
Name: Rev. Fr. Heyward B. Ewart, III, Ph.D.	AUG -	
Office Address: 7613 Jasper Avenue, #247	Nd 8	щ
Jacksonville (City), Florida 32211 (Zip Code)	1:44	
(C(x)) (Zip Code) $(Zip Code)$	5	

10. Registered agent's acceptance: Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Per Fr. 11 mart, 11, 13 D (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated. i [

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS

Chairman Rev. Fr. Heyward B. Ewart, III, Ph.D., Director of St. James Div., Florida Address: 7613 Jasper Avenue, #247

Jacksonville, FL 32211

Vice Chairman: Most Rev. Robert M. Russell, Bishop, Diocese of St. Anthony Address: 8704 Eddy Road, Canastota, NY 13032

Director:		<u>, 200</u>	-
Address:	ان بتر بر	CREEA	
Director:	<u> </u>	-8 PH I: +4	
B. OFFICERS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•, , at • · • •	-
President:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-
Address:			-
Vice President:			-
Address:			-
Secretary:			-
Address:			_
Treasurer:			-
Address:	· · · · · · · ·		-
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application li 13. $M_{11} M_{11} M_{11} M_{11}$	-	ctors.	
(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer lister Rev (F = House C = R = Lise + U = R = D)			

1<u>rev.71. reywara</u> D. LWart, 111, Ph. D., Director, St James Div., FL (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application) Pastor, St James Catholic Charismatic Church

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of ST. JAMES & ST. MICHAELS CATHOLIC CHARISMATIC CHURCH was filed on 04/12/1996, as a Not-for-Profit Corporation and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is an existing corporation.

WITNESS my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 01st day of August two thousand and seven.

Π

Ē

-8-

Pz

11 : I



200708020321 51